AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY 3 CZWARTEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 1 000 DRZYMULSKI A. - . 123“;;; 3 1:49.019 17:10:44.714 3 1:53.703 17:09:31.849
1 5:43.114 17:07:36.380 4 1:47.865 17:12:32.579 4 1:54.649 17:11:26.498
By 1:44.091 17:09:20.471 5 1:48.715 17:14:21.294 5 1:54.238 17:13:20.736
3 1:42.215 17:11:02.686 6 1:49.686 17:16:10.980 6 1:48.703 17:15:09.439
4 1:42.661 17:12:45.347 7 1:48.915 17:17:59.895 7 1:48.829 17:16:58.268
5 1:43.468 17:14:28.815
5 1:50.626 17:16:19.441  PO. 6 - # 434 RUDAKS. - . + Ic))gf;;;t Po. 10 - # 410 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - . + Blgsﬁsrsst
1 1:49.883 17:04:58.839 1 1:51.025 17:04:26.535
Po. 2 - # 302 SOBCZYK P. - . . (D)gf-gg;t 2 1:51.597 17:06:50.436 2 1:48.870 17:06:15.405
1 2:43.078 17:07:36.379 3 1:49.501 17:08:39.937 3 1:52.474 17:08:07.879
) 1:44.090 17:09:20.469 4 1:49.343 17:10:29.280 4 2:23.991 17:10:31.870
3 1:42.220 17:11:02.689 5 1:49.706 17:12:18.986
4 1:42.658 17:12:45.347 6 1:48.613 17:14:07.599  Po.11-#429 KOLASINSKA A. - £ 06812
5 1:43.465 17:14:28.812 7 1:48.088 17:15:55.687 ! 1:52.918 17:04:29.982
. 150,639 17-16:19.451 2 1:50.783 17:06:20.765
Po. 7 - # 425 SEREMENT Z. - . 40623 3 1:49.966 17:08:10.731
Po. 3 - # 436 ZURAWSKI K. - . N g'g;';;t 1 1:52.803 17:04:29.406 4 1:51.123 17:10:01.854
1 1:48.680 17:04:53.185 2 1:50.680 17:06:20.086 5 1:50.152 17:11:52.006
By 1.48.541 17:06:41.726 3 1:50.355 17:08:10.441 6 1:51.405 17:13:43.411
3 1:45.891 17:08:27.617 4 1:50.878 17:10:01.319 7 1:49.417 17:15:32.828
4 1:46.453 17:10:14.070 5 1:50.250 17:11:51.569 8 1:49.027 17:17:21.855
5 1:44.602 17:11:58.672 6 1:48.438 17:13:40.007
6 1:43.915 17:13:42.587 7 1:49.957 17:15:29.964  Po.12 - #415 WALICHNOWSKI £. - . +07.310
7 1.44.735 17:15:27.322 8 2:20.756 17:17:50.720 1 1:52.597 17:06:49.125
8 1:42.994 17:17:10.316 2 1:52.525 17:08:41.650
Po. 8 - # 403 PADUCHR. -. + ggf;'{slt 3 1:49.525 17:10:31.175
Po. 4 - # 421 KUCHARSKI D. - . . ggf;'lrslt 1 1:56.139 17:04:45.519 4 1:56.625 17:12:27.800
1 1:47.696 17:07:35.484 2 1:49.907 17:06:35.426
2 1:47.216 17:09:22.700 3 1:49.403 17:08:24.829  Po.13 - # 418 SKOCZYLAS M. - r07458
3 1.48.926 17:11:07 626 4 1:48.787 17:10:13.616 1 1:49.674 17:06:04.376
4 3:20.424 17:14:37.050 5 1:48.556 17:12:02.172 2 1:53.008 17:07:57.384
5 1.45.206 171622256 6 5:28.954 17:14:31.126 3 2:43.421 17:10:40.805
4 1:52.552 17:12:33.357
Po. 5 - # 438 DROZDOWSKI R. - . L0s.gsp PO97#402 WEZYKA. -. L 06488 5 1:53.883 17:14:27.240
1 1:50.366 17:07:07.062 1 1:54.951 17:05:42.986 6 1:52.756 17:16:19.996
2 1:48.633 17:08:55.695 2 1:55.160 17:07:38.146

Fastest lap: 1:42.215

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 3 CZWARTEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Dff. First . .00 . .09-
Po. 14 - # 424 WASINSKI R. - . . 0'7 7;'6 3 1:50.541 17:09:26.354 3 1:53.155 17:09:42.271
1 1:54.616 17:06:05.635 4 1:53.844 17:11:20.198 4 1:53.689 17:11:35.960
2 1:50.363 17:07:55.998 5 1:51.838 17:13:12.036 5 1:53.488 17:13:29.448
3 1:49.965 17:09:45.963 6 1:51.261 17:15:03.297 6 1:52.975 17:15:22.423
4 1:50.496 17:11:36.459 7 1:51.501 17:16:54.798 7 1:52.588 17:17:15.011
5 1:53.851 17:13:30.310
Diff. First Diff. First
6 2:03.665 17:15:33.975 Po. 19 - # 430 SZCZERBAP. - . +09.084 Po. 23 - # 423 SUWALSKI M. - . +10.681
1 1:53.330 17:04:51.872 1 1:53.107 17:06:07.433
Diff. Fi . .06 . .08
Po. 15 - # 417 ZIMMERMAN U. - . . O|7,8g52t 2 1:54.857 17:06:46.729 2 1:53.134 17:08:00.567
1 1:52.154 17:04:37.986 3 1:52.629 17:08:39.358 3 1:53.418 17:09:53.985
2 1:52.288 17:06:30.274 4 1:52.252 17:10:31.610 4 1:53.228 17:11:47.213
3 1:50.077 17:08:20.351 5 1:52.030 17:12:23.640 5 1:53.216 17:13:40.429
4 1:51.607 17:10:11.958 6 1:53.973 17:14:17.613 6 1:52.896 17:15:33.325
5 1:50.516 17:12:02.474 7 1:53.610 17:16:11.223 7 1:59.761 17:17:33.086
6 1:50.888 17:13:53.362 8 1:51.299 17:18:02.522
Diff. First
7 1:53.462 17:15:46.824 Po. 24 - # 412 tUCKIEWICZ M. - +11.371
Diff. First . 06
8 1:51.027 17:17:37.851  Po. 20 - # 439 KIRKOWSKIR. - +09.869 ! 1:54.171 17:06:54.219
1 1:54.145 17:06:20.832 2 1:57.768 17:08:51.987
Po. 16 - # 408 GRUND T. - ggf:f;-rszt 2 1:52.912 17:08:13.744 3 1:54.562 17:10:46.549
. .- +08.
1 1:53.231 17:06:14.874 3 1:52.550 17:10:06.294 4 1:53.586 17:12:40.135
2 1:52.546 17:08:07.420 4 1:52.713 17:11:59.007 5 1:54.782 17:14:34.917
3 1:52.507 17:09:59.927 5 1:52.084 17:13:51.091 6 2:11.423 17:16:46.340
4 1:51.419 17:11:51.346 6 2:04.493 17:15:55.584
Diff. First
5 1:51.964 17:13:43.310 Po. 25 - # 431 PAWELECO. -. +11.495
< Diff. First . Ae.
6 1:50.949 17:15:34.259  P0.21-#416 KROLM. -. +10.090 1 1:59.050 17:06:20.465
7 1:50.327 17:17:24.586 1 1:54.296 17:05:39.486 2 1:56.805 17:08:17.270
2 1:53.330 17:07:32.816 3 1:57.064 17:10:14.334
Diff. First . .09 . 19
Po. 17 - # 419 HENRYCH J. - . R 0'8.2(';53 3 1:52.933 17:09:25.749 4 1:54.347 17:12:08.681
1 1:53.823 17:04:35.656 4 1:52.610 17:11:18.359 5 1:55.804 17:14:04.485
2 1:52.424 17:06:28.080 5 1:53.217 17:13:11.576 6 1:53.710 17:15:58.195
3 1:50.478 17:08:18.558 6 1:52.305 17:15:03.881 7 1:56.710 17:17:54.905
4 2:02.325 17:10:20.883 7 1:55.671 17:16:59.552
DiftFirst o 22 - # 437 WOLSKI E ot
Po. 18 - # 404 BARCIK K. - . +08.326 0.22- .7 +10.373
1 1:52.861 17:05:43.698 1 1:54.213 17:05:55.804
2 1:52.115 17:07:35.813 2 1:53.312 17:07:49.116

Fastest lap: 1:42.215

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 CZWARTEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . .08-
Po. 26 - # 433 GRYLICKI P. - . v 11827 2 1:58.229 17:08:31.047
1 1:54.670 17:05:43.595 3 1:59.549 17:10:30.596
2 1:54.842 17:07:38.437 4 1:57.167 17:12:27.763
3 1:54.324 17:09:32.761 5 1:57.516 17:14:25.279
4 1:54.676 17:11:27.437 6 1:57.137 17:16:22.416
5 1:54.097 17:13:21.534
z Diff. First
6 1:54.042 17:15:15.576 ~ PO-31-# 411 KUSMIERCZYK]J. - . +16.272
7 1:54.614 17:17:10.190 ! 1:59.126 17:04:50.232
2 1:58.589 17:06:48.821
Diff. First 5 .08
Po. 27 - # 401 KLEMBA J. - . 412578 e Lo8268 TAUSTSE
1 1:56.791 17:05:47.364 4 1:58.487 17:10:46.076
2 1:56.256 17:07:43.620 5 2:32.868 17:13:18.944
3 1:55.929 17:09:39.549 6 3:53.218 17:17:12.162
4 1:54.853 17:11:34.402
Diff. First
5 1:54.793 17:13:29.195  PO.32-#420 ANTONIAKA. -. +16.803
6 2.05.845 17:15:35.040 1 2:02.289 17:04:51.534
2 2:01.453 17:06:52.987
Diff. Fi . 08
Po. 28 - # 400 MAJEWSKI A. - . +13261 2 255018 22082000
1 1:56.340 17:06:06.747 4 2:01.106 17:10:53.111
2 1:55.676 17:08:02.423 5 2:06.651 17:12:59.762
3 1:59.227 17:10:01.650
4 2:01.956 17:12:03.606
5 2:53.883 17:14:57.489
6 1:59.064 17:16:56.553
Diff. First
Po. 29 - # 444 CICHOMSKI K. - . +14.904
1 1:57.285 17:04:45.407
2 1:58.672 17:06:44.079
3 1:59.283 17:08:43.362
4 1:58.043 17:10:41.405
5 1:57.119 17:12:38.524
6 1:58.885 17:14:37.409
7 1:57.886 17:16:35.295
Diff. First
Po. 30 - # 443 JARZOMBEKT. - . +14.922
1 1:58.645 17:06:32.818

Fastest lap: 1:42.215

RIDGESTONE
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